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Nature's Beach

GENERAL INFORMATION

www.townofredingtonshores.com

EMERGENCY

Town Hall
Mayor
District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
Town Manager
Town Clerk
Management Analyst
Building Official
Permit Technician
Administrative Support Specialist
Police (Indian Shores)
Fire (Seminole Fire Dept.)
Fire (Maderia Fire Dept.)
Animal Control Center
Auto Tags, Tax Collector
Bus Schedules
Chamber of Commerce - Tampa Bay Beaches
Chamber of Commerce - Treasure Island- Madeira
Consumer Helpline
Drivers License
Election Office
Electricity Duke Energy
Electricity Duke Energy
Electricity Duke Energy
Fishing License
Gas
Gulf Beaches Library
Homestead Exemption
North Redington Beach Town Hall
Pinellas County Info (www.pinellas.gov)
Post Office
Redington Beach Town Hall
Social Security
Suncoast Seabird Sanctuary
Trash
TV Cable
Water
Water Restriction Info.
Wildlife Rescue

MEDICAL, FIRE, POLICE

17425 Gulf Boulevard

Tom Kapper

Commissioner Doug Harr
Commissioner CJ Hoyt

Vice Mayor Commissioner Erin Schoos
Commissioner Larry Maynard
Margaret Carey

Melissa Fultz

Rafael Soto

Tony Bryan

Laura Rodriguez

Connie Mowrey

19305 Gulf Blvd, Indian Shores

9199 113" Street, Seminole

300 Municipal Dr Maderia Beach
Pinellas County
www.pinellastaxcollector.gov
Available at Town Hall

6990 Gulf Blvd., St. Pete Beach
12601 Gulf Blvd, Treasure Island
Dept of Insur & FL Dept of Finance
www.pinellastaxcollector.gov
13025 Starkey Rd., Largo
Customer Service

Outage

Street Light Out

Pinellas County

Clearwater Gas

200 Municipal Dr, Madeira Beach
315 Court St. Clearwater

190 173rd Ave. East, N. Redington Beacl

315 Court St, Clearwater

15019 Madeira Way, Mad Bch

105 164th Avenue, Redington Beach
SS Office

18328 Gulf Blvd

Waste Connections

Spectrum

Pinellas County Utilities

SWFWMD

Rescue & Rehabilitation Co

911
727-397-5538

727-595-5414
727-393-8711
727-391-3400
727-582-2600
727-464-7777
727-540-1900
727-360-6957
727-360-4121
800-342-2762
727-464-7777
727-464-8683
800-700-8744
800-228-8485
727-443-2641
888-347-4356
727-562-4980
727-391-2828
727-464-7000
727-391-4848
727-464-3000
727-319-0353
727-391-3875
800-772-1213
727-391-6211
727-572-6800
727-329-5020
727-464-4000
800-848-0499
727-399-1525
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